Track and Field
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1
12
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No.
506
325
377
497
485
374
466
500
596
433
600
505
598
573
415
582

411
620
363
562
282
563
388
387
309
364
292
300
533
434
286
380
289
354
271
333
390
287
419
352
310
568
579
255
478
353
511
547
403
495

479
504
490
536
335
315
523

First name
Angela
Rita
Helen
Ingeborg
Meike
Petra
Kerstin
Yvonne
Claudia
Simone
Carolin
Carien
Kathrin
Katja
Marja
Antigone
Anke
Isabel
Natalie
Birgit
Annette
Heike
Marion
Kai
Anne
Karin
Petra
Petra
Carola
Corina
Michaela
Brigitte
Sonya
Dorothea
Silke
Allison
Jeannette
Martina
Christa-Maria
Martina
Christine
Nikolina
Alexandra
Christine
Jakobine
Stephanie
Ursula
Sabine
Eva Karolin
Susanne
Sabine
Sandra
CARLA
Nancy
Ulrike
Claudia
Rita
Heike
Britta

Last name
Beckmann
Braaz
Smethurst
Raasch
Scheerschmidt
Schwer
Krogner
Hass
Quellmalz
Schlegel
Borstadt
Dekker
Held
Schulz
Lust
Fritz
Schildmann
von Beckerath
Wrobel
Fischer
Beck
Sonnefeld
Schalk
Kriger
Kitschenberg
Diegelmann
Bruckmeier
Platen
Goering
Biichle
Kraft
Geffroy
Schlatter
Schmitz
Brigel
Brown
Wiedmann
Barkschat
Stillger
Dvorak
Hofmeister
Brasch
Jagadics
Reinle
Grund|
Burmeister
Hofmann
Schepker
Pick
de Ponte
Aschmutat
Zettel
LAUFFER
Mah
Reinle
Donath
Seitz
Richter
Marquardt

Year of birth
1971
1962
1964
1970
1969
1964
1969
1970
1966
1967
1978
1970
1976
1977
1966
1979
1967
1966
1972
1964
1976
1958
1976
1965
1965
1961
1964
1959
1960
1973
1967
1959
1964
1959
1963
1955
1962
1965
1959
1967
1963
1961
1976
1979
1948
1969
1963
1971
1974
1966
1970
1969
1969
1970
1970
1973
1963
1961
1972

Country
GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GBR
GER
GER
NED
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul
GER
FRA
Sul
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
Sul
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

eurogames

Time
1.24.26.70
1.26.10.30
1.26.28.90
1.35.12.70
1.38.20.00
1.39.03.80
1.39.25.40
1.39.27.90
1.39.34.00
1.44.05.70
1.44.26.60
1.44.34.00
1.46.01.60
1.46.10.70
1.46.25.30
1.47.06.10
1.47.54.10
1.47.54.40
1.48.58.20
1.51.18.90
1.52.07.20
1.52.43.40
1.52.47.40
1.53.13.40
1.53.50.90
1.54.23.30
1.54.47.70
1.54.52.90
1.54.57.60
1.55.04.00
1.56.06.70
1.56.29.90
1.56.51.80
1.58.44.30
1.58.59.40
1.59.45.00
1.59.48.80
2.00.29.10
2.00.35.00
2.00.47.50
2.01.08.70
2.01.43.10
2.02.29.80
2.02.30.10
2.02.41.30
2.02.54.70
2.02.58.50
2.02.58.80
2.03.56.00
2.04.24.90
2.04.28.50
2.04.28.90
2.04.32.00
2.05.37.80
2.05.55.30
2.05.58.50
2.06.08.40
2.06.29.80
2.06.30.10
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60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

578
308
425
322
515
412
293
321
499
345
281
392
337
273
350
445
291
332
362
512

451
432
491
312
267
370
577
409
472

475
462
492
529

Bea-Trice
Birgit
Andrea
Sabine
Ursula
Elke
Elena
Beate
Sabine
Kerstin
Michaela
Carmen
Kathrin
Gundi
Anja
Sylvia
Karin
Elke
Anita
Katja
Katharina
Annkathrin
Anke
Manu
Isabel
Ria
Birgitta
Karin
Anke
Susanne
Christine
Koyka
Karen
Carolyn

Iris

Fuellborn
Hendrichs
Brauning
Puhlfirst
Pischel
Lechthaler
Cofan
Brendel
Kaunzner
Sdderblom
Lottner
Pede
Backhus
Wantke
Hummelsheim
Siebert
Kossmann
Kress
Priller
Muhl

Iseler
Unckell
Krabbes
Bothe
Varell
Neuber
Hail
Weinmann
Czerwonka
Kitlinski
Kanis
Stoyanova
Hintermayr
Graf
Urban

1979
1961
1967
1962
1971
1966
1960
1962
1970
1963
1958
1965
1963
1955
1963
1968
1959
1962
1964
1971
1968
1968
1967
1970
1961
1955
1964
1979
1966
1969
1970
1969
1968
1970
1973

GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER
GER

eurogames

2.07.37.10
2.08.18.10
2.09.11.80
2.09.44.20
2.09.47.00
2.10.06.70
2.10.07.00
2.10.07.20
2.10.07.50
2.10.37.00
2.11.04.30
2.11.41.70
2.11.42.00
2.15.43.30
2.15.43.60
2.17.48.70
2.20.14.30
2.20.35.30
2.20.35.80
2.20.41.70
2.22.33.10
2.22.49.40
2.22.57.70
2.22.57.90
2.23.34.40
2.23.47.30
2.25.21.70
2.26.52.80
2.27.16.70
2.27.16.90
2.28.26.20
2.35.36.70
2.38.12.70
2.38.13.00
2.38.13.20




